Zomerwedstrijd 2017
Roosendaal, 2-7-2017

Programmanr. 6
2-7-2017 - 14:00

Heren, 100m vrije slag

Junioren 1 en ouder

Inschrijflijst

rang

o~NOoOU A~ WNPRE

e
AW N R OO

naam

Andy van Akkeren
Janne Englebert
Lars Kammers
Ramon Verhulst
Jordi van Akkeren
Daan Trinh

Teun van der Schrier
Tijs Klaren

Sem Lazeroms
Levi Brouwers
Mike Corporaal
Thomas van Beers
Bram Damen

Bjorn Bakker

Hieronymus
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
Hieronymus

Hieronymus
Hieronymus
De Krabben
0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Zwemvereniging De Zilvermeeuw

199505381
200101561
200100497
199601751
199604705
200401267
200403627
200203053
200402921
200203171
200302999
200202021
200202201
200105325

inschrijftijd
55.14
56.81
59.66
59.86
1:01.44
1:01.52
1:04.63
1:05.79
1:06.98
1:07.04
1:07.94
1:08.97
1:13.69
1:18.46

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to Regio Zuid
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